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Agenda - Porto Fall School 2023

REMA

RELIABLE Al FOR MARINE ROBOTICS

Monday 25.09.2023

9:00-9:15 Registration and Opening

9:15-10:30 ESR Presentations |
10:30-11:00 Coffee break
11:00-12:30 ESR Presentations Il
12:30-14:00 Lunch break
14:00-15:20 ESR Council || Supervisors meeting
15:20-15:30 Coffee break
15:30-17:00 REMARO Board Meeting

17:30 Visit to UPorto Galeria da biodiversidade

Tuesday 26.09.2023

9:00-10:30 Visit to LSTS

10:30-11:00 Coffee break

11:00-12:30 Paulo Dias (LSTS RPorto): LSTS toolchain

12:30-14:00 Lunch break

14:00-15:20 Erika Abraham (Aachen U): Hybrid Systems and Formal Verification |
15:20-15:30 Coffee break

15:30-17:00 Erika Abraham (Aachen U): Hybrid Systems and Formal Verification Il

19:30 Dinner

Wednesday 27.09.2023

9:00-10:30 Blair Thornton (USouthampton): Computer Vision for Underwater
Robotics

10:30-11:00 Coffee break

11:00-12:00 Paulo Relvas (U Algarve): Challenges in Oceanography

12:00-12:30 Filipe Castro: Challenges in Underwater Archeology

12:30-14:00 Lunch break

14:00-14:45 Renato Mendes (LSTS-Atlantic+ collab): Challenges in Oceanography

14:00-15:30 Catarina Magaldes (CIIMAR UPorto): Challenges in Marine Biology

15:30-15:45 Coffee break

15:45-16:30 Leonardo Azeyedo (IST): Challenges in Statistical and Machine Learning

16:30-17:00 Jodo Sousa (LSTS UPorto): AUVs in Action

17:30 Visit to Port Wine Cellars
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Thursday 28.09.2023

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-14:45
14:45-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-17:00

17:30

Friday 29.09.2023

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
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Oscar Pizzaro (NTNU): Arctic Operations
Jodo Sousa (LSTS UPorto): Robotic Organizations

Coffee break

Roberto Petroccia (CMRE): Acoustic Communications
Ger O'Dooly (Limerick): ROV operations in Northern Atlantic

Lunch break

Antdnio Calado (EMPC): Deep Ocean Exploration
Collaboration slot for meeting with ESRs and Seniors available on-site

Coffee break

COMAP Project: Results and Brainstorming

River Douro boat tour

Luis Sarmento (CEO Inductiva): Al demo
Humberto Pereira (CEO rows): Business development

Coffee break

Panel Discussion on the Future of Marine Robotics

Lunch break / Closing
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Important Information

Meeting room

Biblioteca do fundo antigo

Universidade do Porto - Reitoria

Praca Gomes Teixeira, 4099-002 Porto PORTUGAL

Icone de um Telephone +351 220 408 000
https://www.google.com/maps/@41.1467138,-8.6159032,18z?entry=tts&shorturl=1

LSTS Visit

Universidade do Porto - FEUP
R. Dr. Roberto Frias, 4200-465 Porto
Maps: @ Faculty of Engineering - University of Porto

Lunch Restaurant

Mundo de Luisa
Praca Ribeira 1, 4050-492 Porto
Maps: © Mundo de Luisa

River Boat Tour

Company Name "DOUROACIMA"
Pracga Ribeira 1, 4050-492 Porto
Maps: © Praca da Ribeira


https://www.google.com/maps/place/FEUP+-+Faculdade+de+Engenharia+da+Universidade+do+Porto/@41.1780047,-8.599376,438m/data=!3m2!1e3!5s0xd24644057f01f1d:0x793078ee1fd725db!4m10!1m2!2m1!1sFEUP!3m6!1s0xd246446d48922a3:0x8b1e4a0bcdacc840!8m2!3d41.1783583!4d-8.5958454!15sCgRGRVVQkgEPZ3JhZHVhdGVfc2Nob29s4AEA!16s%2Fg%2F1tj92tyc?hl=pt-PT&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mundo+de+Lu%C3%ADsa/@41.1468206,-8.6141348,877m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0xd24656f29d7fe1d:0x3b3df52209d586a!8m2!3d41.1468206!4d-8.6141348!16s%2Fg%2F11rncxf5nt?hl=pt-PT&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pra%C3%A7a+da+Ribeira/@41.1404362,-8.6135024,219m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m10!1m2!2m1!1sPra%C3%A7a+da+Ribeira+do+lado+do+Porto!3m6!1s0xd2465d2a9be66f5:0xd101b2269aa526cd!8m2!3d41.1404838!4d-8.6129411!15sCiJQcmHDp2EgZGEgUmliZWlyYSBkbyBsYWRvIGRvIFBvcnRvWiQiInByYcOnYSBkYSByaWJlaXJhIGRvIGxhZG8gZG8gcG9ydG-SARJ0b3VyaXN0X2F0dHJhY3Rpb26aASNDaFpEU1VoTk1HOW5TMFZKUTBGblNVTndiMkUzYVZwbkVBReABAA!16s%2Fg%2F11q4dxd0g4?hl=pt-PT&entry=ttu
https://sigarra.up.pt/reitoria/en/WEB_BASE.GERA_PAGINA?P_pagina=1026330
https://www.google.com/maps/@41.1467138,-8.6159032,18z?entry=tts&shorturl=1
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Dinner Restaurant

September 26, 2023 - 07.30 pm

Rua das Virtudes, 37, 4050-630 PORTO

https://www.torreao.pt
Maps: https://maps.app.goo.gl/vowZL8NKSh5XrhA6A

Transportation

Check the different types of tickets and metro lines on here:
Maps: https://en.metrodoporto.pt/pages/397



https://www.torreao.pt/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vowZL8NKSh5XrhA6A
https://en.metrodoporto.pt/pages/397

